
PTA Board 2015-2016 

Position/Assignment Name Phone Email 

Principal Kathy Toolson 435-563-3866 kathy.toolson@ccsdut.org 

President Amber Garner 406-360-0530 bergarner@msn.com 

Pres. Elect Christina Barrington 435-760-5712 barringtoncw@gmail.com 

Secretary Julie Ashcroft 435-773-8555 j_ashscroft@hotmail.com 

Treasurer Rose Brown 512-784-9567 rosejb22@gmail.com 

Legislative VP Hanne Sorensen 435-512-9962 hannesorensen@comcast.net 

Newsletter Rachelle Cadina 435-757-3927 rachelle@cadina.org 

Family Life Courtney Mckay 435-757-8429 mckaycourtney@yahoo.com 

Fundraising Carrie Neiderhauser 435-764-1998 cinieder@yahoo.com 

 Courtney McKay 435-757-8429 mckaycourtney@yahoo.com  

 Hanne Sorensen 435-512-9962 hannesorensen@comcast.net  

Health & Safety Nikkala Stephens 208-604-4738 nikkala@gmail.com 

Reflections Nikkol Christiansen 435-881-7802 nikkolc@gmail.com 

Membership Kristin Alder 435-881-0270 kristin.alder@gmail.com 

AR Rewards Linda Erickson 435-881-1525 dolanlinda@q.com  

AR Carnival Kristen Sickler 435-760-0313 mksickler@hotmail.com 

 Mindy James 435-764-1116 djmjfamily@aol.com  

Birthdays Sara Sadler 435-764-0575 sarahsadler@live.com 

Teacher App Hayley Kidman 435-512-2944 hayley429@hotmail.com 

 Courtney Guymon 435-764-5451 c_guymon@yahoo.com 

 Candace Mullen 435-760-3006 candacemullen@yahoo.com 

Art Appreciation April Bosworth 435-363-4661 april.bosworth@gmail.com 

Room Parent Coor. Christina Barrington 435-760-5712 barringtoncw@gmail.com 

Fluoride Kristin Alder 435-881-0270 kristin.alder@gmail.com  

T-Shirts Kim Carling 435-760-1147 kimberlycarling@gmail.com 

Box Tops Tara Beckstead 435-757-6965 tara.beckstead@yahoo.com 

Facebook April Bosworth 435-915-6995 april.bosworth@gmail.com 

Volunteer Coor Angela Larsen 435-650-6372 adslarsen@yahoo.com 

Grants    

Teacher Rep Holly Andersen 563-3866 holly.andersen@ccsdut.org  
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